
Plan Review Committee

Last Name First Name Constituency Employer City State Work Phone Email

Akin Richard Regulatory - State Florida Division of Hotels and Restaurants Tallahassee FL (850) 488-1133 rick.akin@dbpr.state.fl.us

Brown Vakesha Regulatory - State FL Department of Health Tallahassee FL (850) 245-4277 Vakesha_Brown@doh.state.fl.us

Brown Robert Industry - Retail Food Stores Whole Foods Market Austin TX (512) 944-7405 robert.brown@wholefoods.com
Canner John Academia The Culinary Institute of America Hyde Park NY (845) 451-1784 j_canner@culinary.edu

Coleman Gary
Other - Standards and 
Compliance Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.

Research 
Triangle 
Park NC (919) 549-1732 gary.coleman@us.ul.com

Deslauriers Susan Industry - Retail Food Stores Big Y Foods Springfield MA (413) 504-4452 deslaurs@bigy.com

Espinoza Albert Industry - Retail Food Stores H-E-B San Antonio TX (210) 938-9717 espinoza.albert@heb.com
Fletcher Jessica Regulatory - Local Mohegan Tribe Uncasville CT (860) 862-6156 jfletcher@moheganmail.com

Frias Liza Industry - Retail Food Stores Supervalu Fullerton CA (714) 300-6813 liza.frias@supervalu.com
George Shaji Industry - Food Service Walt Disney World Company Lake Buena VFL (407) 397-6605 shaji.george@disney.com

Grenawitzke Harry E.
Other - Standards and 
Compliance NSF International Monroe MI (734) 241-7434 harry.grenawitzke@gmail.com

Hargrave Cheryn Industry - Retail Food Stores United Supermarkets Lubbock TX (806) 928-0459 chargrave@unitedtexas.com
Jue Robert Regulatory - Local Central District Health Department Boise ID (208) 327-8523 rjue@cdhd.idaho.gov
Martinez Brian Regulatory - Local San Mateo County Environmental Health San Mateo CA (650) 372-6231 bmartinez@co.sanmateo.ca.us

Mitchell Timothy Industry Retail Food Stores Publix Super Markets Inc Lakeland FL (863) 688 1188 Tim Mitchell@publix comMitchell Timothy Industry - Retail Food Stores Publix Super Markets, Inc. Lakeland FL (863) 688-1188 Tim.Mitchell@publix.com
Odom Alan Industry - Food Service Compass Group Benton IL (618) 439-9753 alan.odom@compass-usa.com
O'Sullivan Frank Other - Consulting Services Frank O'Sullivan Consulting Salinas CA (408) 832-5844 frankos@ix.netcom.com

Reid Karen Industry - Food Service Walt Disney Parks and Resorts US
Lake Buena 
Vista FL (407) 397-6602 karen.reid@disney.com

Redditt Dan FDA Advisor Regulatory-Federal Atlanta GA (404) 253-1265 joseph.redditt@fda.hhs.gov

Scarborough Deirdra Regulatory - Federal USFDA Rockville MD (301) 796-4475 deirdra.scarborough@fda.hhs.gov

Sheehan Pieter Regulatory - Local
St. Charles County Dept of Community 
Health St. Charles MO (636) 949-7519 psheehan@sccmo.org

Worzalla Diann Regulatory - State Florida Division of Hotels and Restaurants Tallahassee FL (850) 488-1133 diann.worzalla@dbpr.state.fl.us
Moore Veronica FDA Advisor Regulatory - Federal College Park M (301) 436-1409 veronica.moore@fda.hhs.gov
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